
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

A-112. Exam Schedule

Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Kinetics  S14-405  Borman V.D., Tronin I.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Principles of Mixtures Fission  S14-405  Borisevich V.D.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop (MATLAB Programming)  S14-405  Borisevich V.D.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Molecular Kinetics Methods of Isotope Separation  S14-405

 Sulaberidze G.A., Smirnov A.Y.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Control System Engineering of Molecular Technologies  S14-405

 Zhuromskiy V.M.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nanomaterials and Nanotechnology  S14-405  Popov A.P.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Sensors of Physical Quantities  S15-403  Zhuromskiy V.M.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Plasma Physics and Electric Discharge in Gases  S15-403  Bogovalov S.V.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Hydrodynamics  S15-403  Byrkin V.A., Bogovalov S.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hydrodynamics  S15-403  Bogovalov S.V., Byrkin V.A.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Sensors of Physical Quantities  S15-403  Zhuromskiy V.M.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Membrane Technology  S14-405  Eremin Y.S., Grehov A.M.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Mixtures Fission  S14-405  Borisevich V.D.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics  S14-405  Borman V.D., Tronin I.V.


